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Liza Abelson Dasken Designs Pawtucket RI www.daskendesigns.com Glass F-21

Nancy Alfonso Designs by Nancy Medford MA www.handpaintedglassart.com Glass E-21

Jean Andrew Jean Andrew Fine Art Warwick RI www.jeanandrew.net Watercolor B-44

Susan Baker Susan Baker Jewelry Mystic CT www.susanbakerjewelry.com Jewelry F-09

Linda Barbadoro Serenity Bamboo Flutes Stockbridge MA www.serenitybambooflutes.com Musical 

Instruments

F-33

Christopher Belleau Belleau Art Glass E. Providence RI www.belleauartglass.com Glass F-14

Laura Bergeron Old Nouveau Falmouth MA www.etsy.com/shop/oldnouveau Jewelry E-36

Heather Bevilacqua Grinns Amesbury MA www.grinnsinc.com Clothing G-08

Robert Blazek Robert T. Blazek/Artist Litchfield CT Oil B-16

Zachary Bloom Zachary Bloom Designs Denville NJ www.zacharybloom.com Jewelry G-06

Ben Bonart Ben Bonart Nyack NY www.benbonart.com Acrylic B-04

Brice Booker Richmond Glass Works Newton MA www.richmondglassworks.etsy.com Glass G-20

Mary Bowles Shell Designs Gloucester MA www.shelldesigns.com Giftware F-15

Norman Bowlin N. A. Bowlin Seekonk MA Oil B-42

Julie Brayton Julie Brayton Fine Art Bradford RI www.JulieBrayton.com Oil B-28

Gail & Patrick Brown Roots, Stems and Threads Manchester CT Fiber E-20

Mike Bryce Bryce Studio Providence RI www.Facebook.com/Bryce Studio Oil A-08

Antoinette Campbell-Hunter-Varnom AniArt Warwick RI www.acampbell-hunter.com Oil B-45

Ruth Cargill Ruth Kole Cargill Bethlehem CT www.ruthkolecargill.com Acrylic A-22

Alison Cargill Alison Designs, LLC W. Hartford CT www.alisondesignsjewelry.com Jewelry E-33

Susan Carpenter Cherry Valley Designs N. Scituate RI Jewelry E-05

Adam Carriuolo Scituate MA www.adamjcarriuolo.com Prints B-25

Joanna Case Mystic Clay Art Mystic CT www.potteryshedmysticclayart.wordpress.co

m

Ceramics F-10

Ines Chapela Berkeley CA www.ineschapela.com Prints A-33

Chris Charles Moon Rabbit Press Rochester NY www.moonrabbitpress.com Prints A-10

Julie Chase-O'Hare Jewels by Jules Holbrook MA www.jewels-byjules.com Jewelry G-12

Kim Cheney Chatterwalls, LLC Coventry CT Wood F-27

John Cheng Coram NY Mixed Media A-17

Virginia Colwell Teaberry Gardens Foster RI www.facebook.com/TeaberryGardens/ Floral/Wreath E-28

Cullen Concannon Cullen Jewelry Design Cape Elizabeth ME www.cullenjewelrydesign.me Jewelry F-05

Paula Cullen Family Signs Plaistow NH www.familysigns.com Wood E-29

Richard Cummins DC Images Photography N. Scituate RI www.dcimagesphotography.com Photography B-13

Kathryn Curry Creme de la Curry Hopkinton MA www.bellagrams.com Metal F-31

Lee Dascole Flatline Glass Lindenhurst NY www.flatlineglassny.com Glass F-32

Paul Davis Rhode Trip Photography Brighton MA www.rhodetripphotography.com Photography B-41

Jeanne DeCoste JeanneDeCosteART Milford MA www.JeanneDeCosteART.com Oil A-18

David & Rosanne DelBiondo Ocean Visits Underwater 

Photography

Old Lyme CT www.oceanvisits.com Photography A-44

Barbara Desplaines Kozy Kittens Knits & Krafts N. Scituate RI Fiber E-18
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Dorothy Devereaux YaYa Critter Shop Hope Valley RI Fiber E-39

Leo Donahue Artfield Press Fiskdale MA www.leodonahue.com Graphics B-11

William Dougal DougalArt Lebanon CT www.dougalart.com Drawing A-36

Neal Drobnis Neal Drobnis Glass N. Scituate RI www.nealdrobnis.net Glass F-06

Bruce Dumas Bruce A. Dumas Meriden CT www.bruceadumas.com Acrylic A-15

George Egan The Village Woodshop Saugus MA www.vwoodshop.com Wood E-37

Tatyana Eliseeva Original Art by Tatyana E. Providence RI Oil A-16

Phyllis Elswick Suds Nouveau Wakefield RI Personal Care G-07

Mimi Fagnant The Lilac Wind Lampwork 

Artglass

N. Kingstown RI Glass E-31

Jose Farinango Southwest Expressions Corona NY www.nativecraftsworld.com Jewelry F-08

Alyn Federico Top Gun Inc. N. Kingstown RI www.artwanted.com/muralman Drawing B-30

Bob Ferraro Bob Ferraro Studios N. Branford CT www.bobferrarostudios.net Oil B-40

Matthew Finger Matthew Finger Studio Pawtucket RI www.instagram.com/mattfingerart/ Mixed Media A-25

Robert Fishman Robert Fishman Pottery N. Scituate RI www.rfp.com Ceramics G-18

Daphne Frampton Nature Island Botanicals Central Falls RI www.instagram.com @traveling1213 Personal Care F-13

Michael Gadsby Custom Woodworks Pascoag RI www.customwoodworksri.com Wood G-19

Laura Gardner Laura Gardner Fine Art Aurora IL www.lauragardnerfineart.com Oil B-53

Lloyd Garrison Lloyd's Gallery Millstone Twp NJ www.lloydgarrison.com Oil B-06

Rachel Gates-Smith Rachel's Jewelry Waterbury VT www.ragjewelry.com Jewelry F-17

Patricia Gazaille Sidney & Company Harwich MA www.Facebook.com/ Sidney and Company 

Folk Art

Wood E-01

Lindsey Gilchrist Woodmont Circles Weymouth MA www.woodmontcircles.om Wood F-25

Stacey Graham Stacey Graham Artworks Chepachet RI www.staceysart.com Acrylic A-40

Donna Gratkowski Gratkowski Original Art 

LLC

Sparta NJ www.donnagratkowski.com Pastel A-31

Duncan Hall D & M Images Coventry CT www.dmimages.com Photography B-05

Irene & Jonas Hastings Hastings Studio Whitinsville MA www.hastings-studio.com Giftware F-23

Eric Heitmann Hopewell Jct NY www.HeitmannART.com Mixed Media B-24

Eli Helman Eli Helman Ink Easthampton MA www.elihelman.com Drawing A-02

Frances Henderson Henderson Studio Sharon MA Oil A-21

Ed Hicks Ed Hicks Artist Glastonbury CT www.ejhicksart.com Oil B-23

Claudia Hopkins Baskets by Claudia Glendale RI Giftware G-02

John Houle Burnt Offerings Art Hamden CT www.burntofferingsart.com Mixed Media B-51

Susan Hutton Susan L. Hutton Jewelry Deer Isle ME www.Facebook.com/Susan L. Hutton Jewelry Jewelry F-12

Cathy Johansen CJ Designs Westerly RI www.CJDesign-gallery.com Oil A-29

Mike Johnson photo imagined Natick MA www.photoimagined.com Photography A-27

Robert & Nancy Johnson-Mercado Fire Witch Pottery Norwich CT www.firewitchpottery.com Ceramics E-22, E-23

Beth Johnston Beth Johnston Fine Art Putnam CT www.BethJohnstonArt.com Oil A-35

Ernest Jolicoeur Darn Good Barn Wood Scituate RI www.darngoodbarnwood.com Furniture E-03

Edward Keenan EdsWood Unlimited Providence RI www.edswoodunlimited.com Wood G-09

Ilene Kille AreyArtistry Studio Amesbury MA www.areyartistry.com Glass E-38

Gina Kovach Studio G Bolton MA www.ginakovachstudio.com Jewelry G-01
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Gael Kronenberger Green Silver Bolton CT wwwgreensilverdesgins.com Clothing E-08

David + Anna Lai RI Alpaca Farm Scituate RI www.rialpacafarm.com Fiber F-04

Thomas Laraia Tommy Conch Designs Princeton NJ www.tommyconch.com Jewelry F-22

Denis Leblanc Maine Colors Art Studio Auburn ME www.mainecolorsart.com Watercolor A-45

Piedade Lemos Natura Eternus Cranston RI Floral/Wreath F-34

Horacio Lertora & Melissa 

Mastrangelo

Boynton Beach FL Mixed Media B-47

Jenn + Damian Liddiard Joyo Scituate MA www.shopjoyo.com Jewelry E-17

Joyce Lindsay Blue Iris Art Brantford ON, CN www.blueirisart.com Oil A-04

Deborah Lindsley Whimsical Accents Narragansett RI Acrylic A-20

Robert Liptrot Robert Liptrot N. Scituate RI Wood E-04

Weihong Liu Weih Fine Arts, NY Woodhaven NY Acrylic A-46

Tracy Lizotte Tracy Lizotte Studios Acton ME www.TracyLizotteStudios.com Watercolor B-29

Margie & Bill Lombard The Village Smithe Saratoga 

Springs

NY www.mblombardjewelry.com Jewelry F-24

Ruth Lorentzen As The Crow Flies Bolton CT www.etsy.com/shop/ruthlorentzen Giftware F-28

Anna Lowther Sandwich MA Oil A-30

Tyler Lucas Trees To Dreams Paramus NJ www.treestodreams.com Wood E-07

Janet MacCausland Mermaiden Studio Raynham MA www.mermaidenstudio.net Photography B-19

Chaya Mallavaram Shrewsbury MA www.chayafineart.com Fiber E-34

Shari Manfredi Merriweather's LaGrangeville NY www.merriweathers.com Personal Care E-35

Nancy Marland Wolinski Nancy Marland Jewelry Swampscott MA www.nancymarland.com Jewelry F-19

Cate McCauley Pyrographic Illustrations W. Greenwich RI www.catemcc.com Illustration B-27

Rebecca McMann Just Radiant Elllington CT www.rebeccamcmann.com Photography A-19

David Micelotta Through the Eyes of David Farmingville NY www.throughtheeyesofdavid.com Photography A-13

Elsa Mikus Tempest In A Teapot Bay Head NJ www.tempestinateapot.net Jewelry G-13

Ryan Miller IP Furniture Designs Brockway PA www.bestofipdesigns.com Furniture E-40,E-41

Syd Milliken Malabar Glass Eastham MA www.malabar-glass.com Glass E-09

Ian Mohon Mohon Fine Arts Providence RI www.mohonfinearts.com Acrylic A-34

Mary Monteiro Avani Original Art Dartmouth MA www.avanioriginalart.artspan.com Fiber F-11

Valery Nardacci Valerygallery Johnston RI www.valerygallery.com Watercolor B-22

Kathleen Nelson Kate Martin Jewelry Riverside RI www.katemartinri.com Jewelry G-21

Paul Nguyen Paul Nguyen Photography Hanson MA www.paulnguyenphoto.com Photography A-07

Nancy Nielsen Nansea Studio E. Greenwich RI www.westbayopenstudios.com/nancy-

nielson.html

Photography B-15

Nurit and Keith Niskala NuraBella Jewelry Londonderry NH www.NuraBellaJewelry.com Jewelry E-06

Cheryl Normandie Cheryl's Paintings Brooklyn CT Giftware F-26

Erika Novak Round Trip Clayworks New Britain CT www.roundtripclayworks.com Ceramics G-10

Nicole O'Brien Unique Pl8z Warwick RI www.uniquepl8z.com Giftware F-01

Marian O'Connell Marian L. O'Connell Middletown RI www.marianoconnell.com Prints B-26

Deborah O'Neill Deborah O'Neill European 

& American Photos & 

Paintings

Northampton MA www.deborahoneill.com Mixed Media B-32
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Barbara Palmer Hilton NY www.bpfolkartpress.com Mixed Media B-52

Elvira Para ElviraParaArtTiles Westborough MA www.ekpdesign.com Ceramics E-32

Ashley Paskov Paskov Pottery Northhampton MA www.paskovpottery.com Ceramics G-04

Vincent Paul Out Of The Woods Greenville RI www.outofthewoodsgifts.com Wood F-29

Tracy Pearson Tracy's Treasures Warren RI www.etsy.com/shop/tracystreasuresri Fiber F-02, F-03

Bruce Peeso Bruce Pesso Monson MA www.backroadsgallery2.homestead.com Acrylic B-01

Gene Pembroke gene pembroke 

photography

Philadelphia PA www.35slide.com Photography B-54

Sakara Perry W. Greenwich RI www.sakaraperry.com Watercolor A-09

Jude Pokorny Jude Pokorny Monson MA www.backroadsgallery2.homestead.com Acrylic B-02

Rita Poli Sawdust Sisters Kennebunkport ME www.sawdustsistersbirdhouses.com Wood E-19

James Polisky James Polisky Silkscreen 

Art

Pawtucket RI www.Jamespolisky.com Prints A-37

Edward Porter W. Warwick RI www.etsy.com/shop/ECPorterPhotoArt Photography A-11

Nancy Potvin NansCreations W.Warwick RI www.nans-creations.com Fiber G-14

Eric Pow POWpaper Quincy MA www.ericpow.com Sculpture A-39

Stephen Previte Previte Gallery Hollis NH www.PreviteFineArt.com Oil A-24

Lynne Puhalla & Jeff Carlson Lynne Puhalla Studios N. Attleboro MA www.puhallastudios.com Ceramics F-18

Edgar Reims Harpswell ME Oil A-12

Hillary Rezendes M&D Fine Jewelry N. Dighton MA www.mdfinejewelry.com Jewelry G-03

Allison Richards Allie Richards 

Photography

Marlborough MA www.allierichards.com Photography A-23

Joseph Richards Sierra Handscreened 

Designs

Amherst MA Clothing E-14

David Riina David Riina Fine Art Norwalk CT www.davidriina.com Watercolor A-26

Carlos Rios Carlos Rios Gallery Milford CT www.carlosriospaintings.com Oil A-41

Gerald Robillard G. Robillard Studio Harrisville RI www.geraldrobillardartist.com Acrylic A-28

Cindy Robinson Art by Cindy Robinson Providence RI www.Artbycindyrobinson.com Acrylic A-01

Melissa Rocklen Rocklen Designs Jamaica Plain MA www.rocklendesigns.com Giftware E-13

Sally Rothenhaus cShoresal Old Saybrook CT www.cshoresal.com Giftware E-11

Jeremy Schilling Providence RI www.Jeremyschilling.com Oil A-38

Marylee Schwarzer Shattered Glass Studios Holden MA www.etsy.com/shop/shatteredglassstudio Glass G-11

Anne Scotti Anne Made Designs Warwick RI www.etsy.com/shop/annemadedesigns Jewelry G-15

Kathleen Scranton BeeZ by Scranton Coventry CT www.beezbyscranton.com Fiber E-25

Timothy Shanley Tim Shanley Art E. Stroudsburg PA www.tshanleyart.com Oil B-14

David Sieczkiewicz
David Sieczkiewicz 

Photography/D.A.S. Charlestown RI www.dasphotogallery.com Photography A-43

Cynthia Stanton Starry Eyes Stained Glass 

Design, Inc

Johnston RI Glass E-30

Virginia Stevens Virginia Stevens Designs Cranston RI www.etsy.com/shop/virginiastevensdsgns Jewelry G-17

Greg Stones Greg Stones Art & 

Illustration

Greenville RI www.gregstones.com Watercolor A-14

Eric Sturtevant Eric Sturtevant 

Illustrations

Warwick RI www.ericsturtevant.com Illustration A-06

Amy Tarlton Newton Street Designs Mansfield MA www.newtonstreetdesigns.com Fiber E-12

Susan Toppin sbt pottery Narragansett RI www.sbtpottery.com Ceramics E-27

Lillian Travis Rachyl's Goat Milk Soap N. Scituate RI www.travisfamilyfarm.com Personal Care F-16

Sara Tremblay Sara Louise Tremblay Fine 

Art

Acton ME www.saralouisetremblay.com Acrylic B-12
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Matt Valletta Visuals by Valletta Newport RI www.visualsbyvalletta.com Photography B-38

JoAnn VanDeCarr Meadowood Hopewell Jct NY Wood E-10

Jeanette Vertentes Jeanette Vertentes Artist 

Studio

N. Stonington CT www.jvertentes.net Acrylic A-42

Susan Villarreal Bookflip E. Providence RI www.bookflip-shop.com Giftware G-05

JoAllyn Vlossak Stained Glass by JoAllyn Manchester NJ Glass E-02

Kim Vredenburg Kim V Glass Hope Valley RI www.kimvglass.com Glass E-16

Holly Wach Holly Wach Art Pawtucket RI www.hollywach.com Watercolor B-39

Dee Wagman Wagman Designs Newark DE Jewelry E-26

Carrie Wagner SepiaLepus Illustrations Cranston RI www.etsy.com/shop/SepiaLepus Illustration A-32

Erin Walsh Phlash Fotography & 

Artistry

Scituate RI www.phlashfotoart.com Photography A-05

Kathy Ward Kathy Ward Custom 

Designed Handweaving
Newport RI www.kathywardhandweaving.com Fiber E-15

Jacqueline Wesson JAWesson's Eye For Art E. Greenwich RI www.jawessonseyeforart.com Oil A-03

Alan Winick Tidepieces Westport CT www.tidepieces.com Giftware G-16

Spencer Winstead Such A Hoot Valatie NY Jewelry F-20

Laura Winward Honey Hive Handcrafts S. Kingstown RI www.HoneyHiveHandcrafts.com Personal Care E-24

Raelinda Woad Storyteller Jewelry Salem MA www.etsy.com/shop/storytellerjewelry Jewelry F-30

Carol Zemper Crafty Critters Southbury CT Fiber E-42

Patrick Zephyr Patrick Zephyr Nature 

Photography

Pelham MA www.patrickzephyrphoto.com Photography B-31
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